
Sold Price: $296,000 Tour/Open: View Tour
Original List

Price: 
Price Per: 

$305,000
$239 Status: SOLD

DOM: 45
Contract Date: 05/22/2023

 Sold Date: 06/29/2023
Concessions: $10,000 Sold Terms: FHA

Address: 3624 E Clear Rock Rd #8
NS/EW: S / 3624 E

City: Eagle Mountain, UT 84005
County: Utah Restrictions: No

Proj/Subdiv: ROCK CREEK CONDO
Tax ID: 51-505-0032 Est. Taxes: $1,243

Zoning: R HOA?: Yes, $215/Month
HOA Transfer: $300
HOA Contact: HOA Phone: 801-641-1844

HOA Amenities: Biking Trails; Club House; Gym Room; Hiking Trails;
Maintenance Paid; Pets Permitted; Picnic Area; Playground;
Pool; Sewer Paid; Snow Removal; Spa; Storage Area;
Trash Paid; Water Paid

Short Term
Rental: No

Pre-Market: 
School Dist: Alpine Elem: Pony Express Jr High: Frontier

Sr High: Cedar Valley High school Other Schl: Ranches Academy Charter

Lvl Approx
Sq Ft

Bed
Rms

Bath
Fam Den

Formal
Living

Rm

Kitchen
Dining Laun

dry
Fire

place
F T H K B F S

4
3
2
1

B1
B2
B3

-
-
-

1236
-
-
-

-
-
-
3
-
-
-

-
-
-
2
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
1
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
1
-
-
-

-
-
-
1
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
1
-
-
-

-
-
-
1
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Tot 1236 3 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0

Type: Condo (PUD)

Style: Condo; Middle
Level  

Year Built: 2010 Const Status: Blt./Standing
Acres: 0.03  

Deck | Pat: 0 | 1 Frontage: 0.0
Garage: 0 Side: 0.0
Carport: 1 Back: 0.0
Prkg Sp: 2 Irregular: No

Fin Bsmt: 0%  
Roof: Composition Basement: None/Crawl Space

Heating: Forced Air; Gas: Central Garage/Park: Parking: Covered; Parking: Uncovered
Air Cond: Central Air; Electric Driveway: Asphalt

Floor: Carpet; Laminate; Tile Water: Culinary
Window Cov: Blinds; Draperies Water Shares: 0.00

Pool?: Yes Spa?: Yes   Community Pool?:Yes
Pool Feat: Fenced; Heated; In Ground; With Spa Master Level: 1st floor

Possession: REC Senior Comm: No
Exterior: Composition; Stone; Stucco Animals: Pets < 20 Lbs.

Has Solar?: No
Landscape: Landscaping: Full; Mature Trees; Vegetable Garden

Lot Facts: Curb & Gutter; Road: Paved; Sidewalks; Sprinkler: Auto-Full; Terrain: Grad Slope; View: Mountain
Exterior Feat: Double Pane Windows; Patio: Covered
Interior Feat: Bath: Master; Closet: Walk-In; Dishwasher, Built-In; Disposal; Great Room; Range/Oven: Built-In; Granite Countertops

Amenities: Cable Tv Wired; Clubhouse; Exercise Room; Park/Playground; Swimming Pool
Inclusions: See Remarks; Microwave; Range; Refrigerator

Exclusions: Dryer; Washer
Terms: See Remarks; Assumption: Qualify; Cash; Conventional; FHA; VA; USDA Rural Development

Storage: Patio; Shed
Tel Comm: Broadband Cable; Ethernet; Wired; Fiber Optics; Wireless Broadband

Access Feat: Single Level Living
Utilities: Gas: Connected; Power: Connected; Sewer: Connected; Water: Connected
Zoning: Multi-Family

Listing
Courtesy of: Simple Choice Real Estate
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Remarks: Looking for a great condo with plenty of upgrades? Look no further than this beautiful 3 bed, 2 bath mid-level unit! The condo
boasts stunning granite countertops, 9-foot-tall ceilings, and modern tile and LVP flooring throughout. You'll love having one
private covered parking spot, with ample additional parking right next to the unit. Take advantage of the community amenities
and enjoy a short walk to the pool, clubhouse, and common area with a playground right outside your door. Thanks to the unit's
location and direction, you'll enjoy extremely low utility bills. Conveniently located just 10 minutes from the freeway, 15 minutes
from the Point of the Mountain, and less than 5 minutes away from all major shopping, this location and price cannot be beat!
Plus, you'll save even more money with water, sewer, and trash included in the HOA fee, valued at approximately $100 a month.
Don't miss out on the opportunity to make this amazing condo your own!
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Sold Price: $440,000 Tour/Open: None
Original List

Price: 
Price Per: 

$425,000
$298 Status: SOLD

DOM: 25
Contract Date: 06/04/2023

 Sold Date: 06/26/2023
Concessions: $0 Sold Terms: Conventional

Address: 6109 N White Rock Rd
NS/EW: 6109 /

City: Eagle Mountain, UT 84005
County: Utah Restrictions: No

Proj/Subdiv: 
Tax ID: 48-528-0221 Est. Taxes: $1,868

Zoning: HOA?: No
Pre-Market: 

School Dist: Alpine Elem: Eagle Valley Jr High: Frontier
Sr High: Cedar Valley High school Other Schl: 
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Tot 1475 3 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

Type: Single Family
Style: Rambler/Ranch  

Year Built: 2020 Const Status: Blt./Standing
Acres: 0.12  

Deck | Pat: 0 | 1 Frontage: 0.0
Garage: 0 Side: 0.0
Carport: 0 Back: 0.0
Prkg Sp: 0 Irregular: No

Fin Bsmt: 100%  

Roof: Asphalt Shingles Basement: Full
Heating: Gas: Central Garage/Park: See Remarks; Rv Parking

Air Cond: Driveway: See Remarks; Concrete
Floor: Water: 

Window Cov: Blinds Water Shares: 0.00
Pool?: No Spa?: No   Community Pool?:Yes

Pool Feat: Master Level: 
Possession: REC Senior Comm: No

Exterior: Stone; Stucco Animals: 
Has Solar?: No
Landscape: 

Interior Feat: Closet: Walk-In
Amenities: See Remarks; Clubhouse; Swimming Pool
Inclusions: See Remarks

Exclusions: See Remarks; Dryer; Washer
Terms: Cash; Conventional; FHA; VA

Storage: See Remarks; Basement
Utilities: Gas: Connected; Power: Connected; Sewer: Connected; Water: Connected

Listing
Courtesy of: Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices Elite Real Estate

Remarks: Practically brand new single family home, with a fully fenced yard with plenty of space for an RV, is priced better than the
townhomes you might be looking at. Fall in love with the open feeling as you walk into 11 ft high ceilings, tons of natural lighting
in your living room, next to the dining room and kitchen! The primary suite has an extra-large shower with a spacious walk-in
closet. Plenty of storage under the stairs- make sure to check it out! The Overland Community provides all that Eagle Mountain
has to offer! Tons of walking trails - sure to satisfy any outdoor enthusiast, quality schools, several specialty parks, AND
Overland residents receive access to their very own pool and clubhouse. Enjoy walking distance to the Middle School and new
elementary! (Refrigerator is negotiable**)
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Sold Price: $549,900 Tour/Open: None
Original List

Price: 
Price Per: 

$559,000
$167 Status: SOLD

DOM: 60
Contract Date: 05/09/2023

 Sold Date: 06/21/2023
Concessions: $15,600 Sold Terms: Conventional

Address: 1165 E Searle Ln
NS/EW: S / 1165 E

City: Eagle Mountain, UT 84005
County: Utah Restrictions: No

Proj/Subdiv: RIDGE
Tax ID: 34-456-0033 Est. Taxes: $2,409

Zoning: HOA?: Yes, $50/Month
HOA Transfer: 0.5%
HOA Contact: HOA Phone: 801-641-1844

HOA Amenities: Biking Trails; Picnic Area; Playground
Short Term

Rental: No

Pre-Market: 
School Dist: Alpine Elem: Mountain Trails Jr High: Frontier

Sr High: Cedar Valley Other Schl: 
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Tot 3284 3 2 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

Type: Single Family
Style: Rambler/Ranch  

Year Built: 2014 Const Status: Blt./Standing
Acres: 0.23  

Deck | Pat: 0 | 0 Frontage: 0.0
Garage: 3 Side: 0.0
Carport: 0 Back: 0.0
Prkg Sp: 0 Irregular: No

Fin Bsmt: 0%  

Roof: Asphalt Shingles Basement: Full
Heating: Forced Air; Gas: Central Garage/Park: Attached; Rv Parking; Extra Length

Air Cond: Central Air; Electric Driveway: Concrete; Gravel
Floor: Carpet; Vinyl Water: Culinary

Window Cov: Blinds Water Shares: 0.00
Pool?: No Spa?: No   Community Pool?:No

Pool Feat: Master Level: 
Possession: Recording Senior Comm: No

Exterior: Aluminum; Stone; Stucco Animals: 
Has Solar?: No
Landscape: Landscaping: Full

Lot Facts: Curb & Gutter; Fenced: Full; Road: Paved; Sidewalks
Exterior Feat: Double Pane Windows; Sliding Glass Doors
Interior Feat: Bath: Master; Bath: Sep. Tub/Shower; Closet: Walk-In; Dishwasher, Built-In; Range/Oven: Built-In; Range/Oven: Free Stdng.;

Vaulted Ceilings; Granite Countertops
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
finished daylight basement features a large family room with plenty of room for entertaining family and friends, PLUS two large
storage rooms. You are going to fall in love with the private backyard that backs up to the Ranches golf course. Enjoy it's
oversized patio and pergola as you lounge and appreciate the beautiful views of Mt Timpanogos and the Utah valley! You won't
want to miss this one, schedule your private showing today!

UtahRealEstate.com - Client Full Report - Residential
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Sold Price: $584,000 Tour/Open: None
Original List

Price: 
Price Per: 

$580,000
$171 Status: SOLD

DOM: 5
Contract Date: 05/31/2023

 Sold Date: 06/29/2023
Concessions: $11,000 Sold Terms: Conventional

Address: 8869 N Suffolk Ln
NS/EW: 8869 N / 4000 E

City: Eagle Mountain, UT 84005
County: Utah Restrictions: No

Proj/Subdiv: SOUTHMOOR
Tax ID: 66-221-0268 Est. Taxes: $2,696

Zoning: RES HOA?: Yes, $50/Month
HOA Transfer: $250
HOA Contact: Jessa Gagnon HOA Phone: 801-770-2545

HOA Amenities: Other (See Remarks); Barbecue; Pets Permitted; Picnic
Area; Pool

Short Term
Rental: No

Pre-Market: 

HOA Remarks: 
Northmoor/Southmoor HOA, Inc.
jessa@balacnedbooksutah.com New Homeowner Setup
Fee of $200 & $50 Investment Fee. PickleBall & Basketball
court.

School Dist: Alpine Elem: Pony Express Jr High: Frontier
Sr High: Cedar Valley Other Schl: 
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Tot 3415 6 3 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

Type: Single Family
Style: Rambler/Ranch  

Year Built: 2013 Const Status: Blt./Standing
Acres: 0.20  

Deck | Pat: 1 | 2 Frontage: 0.0
Garage: 2 Side: 0.0
Carport: 0 Back: 0.0
Prkg Sp: 0 Irregular: No

Fin Bsmt: 95%  

Roof: Asphalt Shingles Basement: Full; Walkout
Heating: Gas: Central Garage/Park: Attached; Opener; Rv Parking; Workbench

Air Cond: Central Air; Electric Driveway: Concrete
Floor: Carpet; Tile; Vinyl (LVP) Water: Culinary

Window Cov: Blinds; Draperies; Plantation Shutters Water Shares: 0.00
Pool?: No Spa?: No   Community Pool?:Yes

Pool Feat: Master Level: 1st floor
Possession: TBD Senior Comm: No

Exterior: Stone; Stucco; Other Wood Animals: 
Has Solar?: No
Landscape: See Remarks; Landscaping: Full; Terraced Yard

Lot Facts: Curb & Gutter; Fenced: Full; Road: Paved; Sidewalks; Sprinkler: Auto-Full; Adjacent to Golf Course
Exterior Feat: Balcony; Basement Entrance; Double Pane Windows; Outdoor Lighting; Patio: Covered; Sliding Glass Doors; Walkout; Patio:

Open
Interior Feat: Alarm: Fire; Bath: Master; Bath: Sep. Tub/Shower; Closet: Walk-In; Dishwasher, Built-In; Disposal; Great Room; Oven: Double;

Vaulted Ceilings; Granite Countertops

Amenities: Cable Tv Wired; Electric Dryer Hookup
Inclusions: Ceiling Fan; Fireplace Insert; Microwave; Range; Range Hood; Refrigerator; Window Coverings; Workbench; Trampoline; Video

Door Bell(s)
Exclusions: See Remarks; Dryer; Freezer; Gas Grill/BBQ; Washer

Terms: Cash; Conventional; FHA; VA
Storage: Garage; Basement

Tel Comm: Fiber Optics
Utilities: Gas: Connected; Power: Connected; Sewer: Connected; Water: Connected
Zoning: Single-Family

MLS# 1879258 Presented By: Cole Tanner 801-919-7574
UtahRealEstate.com - Client Full Report - Residential

©UtahRealEstate.com. All Rights Reserved. Information Not Guaranteed. Buyer to verify all information. [ 98229 ] Page 7 - 07/03/2023 4:12 pm



Listing
Courtesy of: Jordan Real Estate LLC

Remarks: OPEN HOUSE SATURDAY, 5/27 12:00-3:00. Gorgeous Eagle Mountain home on the Ranches Golf Course in a wonderful HOA
community with pool, playground, & basketball/pickelball courts across the street. Home features 6 bedrooms (3 up/3 down) and
3 bathrooms. Family rooms on both levels are huge! The basement is completely finished and includes a cozy family room with
surround sound, AV room, & fireplace. Potential for a second kitchen or kitchenette in the walkout basement as well. Tons of
storage in both the basement and garage. Beautiful yard with extra parking, RV pad, in ground trampoline and fire pit seating
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